
 

 

ANGLOPHONE WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT 
District Education Council 
Public Meeting Schedule 

2016-2017 
Date Meeting  

Start Time 

Meeting Details Location Notes 

Thursday August 25, 2016 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday September 22, 2016 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Woodstock Education Centre  

Thursday October 13, 20.16 6:30 p.m. Leo Hayes High School Catchment Area Public Meeting Nashwaak Valley Elementary School  

Thursday October 20, 2016 6:30 p.m. Fredericton/Oromocto PSSC Orientation Gibson-Neill Memorial Elementary School  

Monday October 24, 2016 6:30 p.m. Ernst & Young Presentation South Side Schools  Fredericton High School Theatre  

Tuesday October 25, 2016 6:30 p.m. Woodstock PSSC Orientation Carleton North High School  

Thursday October 27, 2016 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Wednesday November 9, 2016 6:30 p.m. Leo Hayes High School Catchment Area Public Meeting Keswick Valley Memorial School  

Thursday November 24, 2016 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Woodstock Education Centre  

Monday November 28, 2016 6:30 p.m. Leo Hayes High School Catchment Area Public Meeting Leo Hayes High School  

Thursday December 8, 2016 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday January 26, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday February 23, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday March 23, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday April 20, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday May 18, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Woodstock Education Centre  

Thursday June 8, 2017 6:30 p.m. Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

 

Please note:  Please arrive a half-hour prior to Information Sessions to allow for supper. 

Please arrive one-hour prior to Public Meetings to allow for supper and a private meeting.  Thank you! 


